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H - Høj indstigning

Gyldig fra 12/8 2024803 Kjellerup - Mausing - Vinderslev
Zone

Kjellerup Rtb. af
Vestergade
Fuglemosevej
Grønningen/Fuglemosevej
Søndergade/Grønningen
Almtoftvej/Søndergade
Haurbak
Mausingvej/Vinderslev
Mausing
M. Skolevej/Pederstrupvej
Pederstrup
Gl. Revl
Vinderslev Skole
Vinderslev
Gran Allé/Industrivej
Fyrre Allé
Fyrre Allé/Hasselvej
Gran Allé/Hasselvej
D. Christensens Vej
Søndergade/Grønningen
Vestergade
Kjellerup Rtb.
60 mod Silkeborg af
60 mod Viborg af

Skoledage
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.12
6.12
6.16
6.19
6.22
6.27
6.30
6.36
6.42
6.43
6.48
6.49
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.54
6.56
7.04
....

7.17
7.17
7.17
7.17
7.19
7.20
7.24
7.28
7.31
7.36
7.39
7.45
7.53
7.54
7.59
8.01
8.01
8.02
8.03
8.04
8.07
8.09
....
8.27

Umove A/S - Tlf. 86 620 505Skoledage: 12.aug-11.okt, 21.okt-20.dec 2024, 6.jan-7.feb,
17.feb-11.apr, 22.apr-28.maj, 2.jun-4.jun og 6.jun-27.jun 2025.

Gyldig fra 12/8 2024803 Vinderslev - Mausing - Kjellerup
Zone

60 fra Silkeborg
60 fra Viborg
Kjellerup Rtb. af
Vestergade
Fuglemosevej
Grønningen/Fuglemosevej
Søndergade/Grønningen
D. Christensens Vej
Gran Allé/Hasselvej
Fyrre Allé/Hasselvej
Fyrre Allé
Gran Allé/Industrivej
Vinderslev
Vinderslev Skole
Gl. Revl
Pederstrup
M. Skolevej/Pederstrupvej
Mausing
Mausingvej/Vinderslev
Vinderslev Skole
Vinderslev
Haurbak
Gran Allé/Industrivej
Fyrre Allé
Fyrre Allé/Hasselvej
Gran Allé/Hasselvej
D. Christensens Vej
Søndergade/Grønningen
Grønningen/Fuglemosevej
Fuglemosevej
Vestergade
Kjellerup Rtb.

Skoledage
13.28
13.08
13.32
13.33
13.33
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.43
13.44
13.50
13.56
13.59
14.04
14.07

|
14.07
14.10
14.14
14.15
14.15
14.16
14.16
14.17
14.17
14.17
14.18
14.20

14.08
....

14.27
14.28
14.28
14.28
14.30
14.31
14.32
14.32
14.33
14.34
14.38
14.39
14.45
14.51
14.54
14.59
15.02
15.04

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....
14.41
14.50
14.51
14.51
14.51
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.55
14.56
14.57
15.01
15.02
15.08
15.14
15.17
15.22
15.25

|
15.25
15.28
15.32
15.33
15.33
15.34
15.34
15.35
15.35
15.35
15.36
15.38

16.10
16.06
16.15
16.16
16.16
16.16
16.18
16.19
16.20
16.20
16.21
16.22
16.26
16.27
16.33
16.39
16.42
16.47
16.50

|
16.50
16.53
16.57
16.58
16.58
16.59
16.59
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.01
17.03

Umove A/S - Tlf. 86 620 505Skoledage: 12.aug-11.okt, 21.okt-20.dec 2024, 6.jan-7.feb,
17.feb-11.apr, 22.apr-28.maj, 2.jun-4.jun og 6.jun-27.jun 2025.


